
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: RE: NPC File No. 149495 [National Glaciology Project - Queen Elizabeth Islands, NU & NT] 

Burgess, David (NRCan/RNCan) <david.burgess@canada.ca> Mon, Mar 15, 2021 at 2:25 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "davebbbb@icloud.com" <davebbbb@icloud.com>

Hi Richard – As discussed, could you please send the 2021-26 NWB approval for this project to my davebbbb@icloud.com account, as well as my
david.burgess@canada.ca account. Thanks in advance for this Richard!

 

Dave

 

David Burgess

Natural Resources Canada

Rm 561, 601 Booth Street

Ottawa ON, K1A 0E8

Tel: (1) 613 261-3602

 

From: Goump Djalogue <gdjalogue@nunavut.ca>  
Sent: March 15, 2021 13:08 
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>; Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; mosha.cote@arcticcollege.ca; mosha.cote@arcticcollege.com;
McCaie, Tracey (AADNC/AANDC) <tracey.mccaie@canada.ca>; Qamaniq-Mason, Isa (AADNC/AANDC) <isa.qamaniq-mason@canada.ca>; jottenhof@QIA.ca;
'dmp@qia.ca' <dmp@qia.ca>; Talia Maksagak <tmaksagak@nirb.ca>; Info <info@nirb.ca>; Burgess, David (NRCan/RNCan) <david.burgess@canada.ca> 
Subject: RE: NPC File No. 149495 [National Glaciology Project - Queen Elizabeth Islands, NU & NT]

 

Ublukkut, Good Afternoon, Bonjour!

 

RE: NPC File No 149495 [National Glaciology Project - Queen Elizabeth Islands, NU & NT]
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Please find the attached letter regarding the above-noted project/project proposal. All project materials are available on our Public Registry at
www.nunavut.ca .  

Do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions.

 

Regards,

 

 

Nakurmiik| Thank you| Merci !

--------------------------------------------

ᒎᒻᑉ ᔭᓛᒡ| Goump Djalogue, RPP|MCIP

Senior Planner
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